FIPOO MAINE FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES COMMISSION
609 MAINE FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES COMMISSION
0936 MAINE FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES COMMISSION

Account: 01092P093601 ME FIRE PROTECT SVS COMMISSION
Expeditures by Object

Actual
Expenditures
2009-10
All Other
490000 GENERAL OPERATIONS
SUB TOTAL
TOTAL 0

Estimated
Expenditures

2010-11

500
500

500

Baseline Budget
Recommendation

2011-12

500
500

500

2012-13

500
500

500

Initiative
Recommendation

2011-12 2012-13

Governor's Net
Recommendation (Part A)

2011-12 2012-13

500 500
500 500

500 500



